
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

25 

103 

88 

64 

99 

38 

66 

52d 

94 

Name 

Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Sigge Nordin 

Theo Boström 

Hugo Edberg 

Anton Pettersson 

Max Vikman Öberg 

Elliot Ahlqvist 

Gabriel Holmqvist 

Oliver Ekengren 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

2 

8 

Diff 

0.960 

4.927 

7.338 

16.460 

16.625 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

6:32.831 

6:33.791 

6:37.758 

6:40.169 

6:49.291 

6:49.456 

5:21.273 

1:29.551 

5:20.977 

Best Tm 

38.407 

38.415 

38.756 

38.853 

39.653 

39.249 

38.897 

40.603 

38.729 

Nat/State 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.960 

Avg. Speed 

68,732 

Best Lap Tm 

38.407 

Best Speed 

70,300 

Best Lap by 

25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

Mini 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:04:10 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 14:50 


