

Mini

Trollringen 0,750 km

Superheat

2025-07-19 14:50

Race started at 15:04:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	10		6:32.831	38.407	NORW	
2	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	10	0.960	6:33.791	38.415	SWED	
3	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	10	4.927	6:37.758	38.756	SWED	
4	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	10	7.338	6:40.169	38.853	SWED	
5	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	10	16.460	6:49.291	39.653	SWED	
6	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	10	16.625	6:49.456	39.249	SWED	
7	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	8	2 Laps	5:21.273	38.897	SWED	
8	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	2	8 Laps	1:29.551	40.603	SWED	

Not classified

DQ	94	Oliver Ekengren	Formel Mini	8	DQ	5:20.977	38.729	SWED	Tecno Sweden
----	----	-----------------	-------------	---	----	----------	--------	------	--------------

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.960	68,732	38.407	70,300	25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl

Orbits